
 
A JOCKEYS LICENCING LIST [2024-25]  

       

       

SL. 
NO JOCKEY NAME 

RIDING 
WEIGHT  

SL. 
NO JOCKEY NAME 

RIDING 
WEIGHT 

1 A. Ramu 52  41 P. Ramesh 55 

2 A. Velu  57  42 P. Surya 50 

3 A.R. Pradeep                        54  43 Pavan 50 

4 Afsar 55  44 R. Manjunath 53 

5 Ahsan Qureshi 58  45 R. Ravi 55 

6 Aleemuddin 50  46 R. Robert 47 

7 Anish Anamo Hangal 50  47 R.N. Darshan  54.5 

8 Antony Raj.S 54  48 Rajesh Kumar. M 49 

9 Arshad Alam 49  49 Rayan Ahmed. R 52 

10 Arul J.H. 52  50 S. Chethan Kalay 56 

11 Arvind kumar. N 52.5  51 S. Hinayathulla 50 

12 Ashok Kumar. A 53  52 S. Hussain 50 

13 Asirvatham 48  53 S. John 57 

14 B. Harish 51  54 S. Mubarak                                               52 

15 B. Nayak 53  55 S. Sachin 47 

16 B.L. Paswan 55  56 S. Saqlain 50 

17 Chandrashekar. M 51  57 S.K. Paswan 48 

18 Chethan Gowda 58  58 Salman Khan 50 

19 D. Patel 54  59 Shamaz Shareef 50 

20 G. Adarsh 53  60 Shreyas Singh.S 50 

21 G. Praveen 50  61 Siddaraju. P 47 

22 Ganesh Shingade 48  62 Suhas. K 46 

23 Girish. R 48  63 Tousif Khan 52 



24 Ikram Ahmed 52  64 V.R. Jagadeesh                                          51 

25 Indrajeet Singh 52  65 Vaibhav. R 53.5 

26 K.G. Likith  Appu 51  66 Vinod Shinde 50 

27 L. Alex Rozario 51  67 Vishwa. V 48 

28 Laxman Singh 49  68 Vivek 54 

29 M. Mark 55  69 Y.S. Srinath 56 

30 M. Naveen 56     

31 M. Prabhakaran 53     

32 Md Akram 54     

33 Md Ashraf Reza 49     

34 Mohammed Aliyar. M 51     

35 Mudassar Nazar 56     

36 N. Ramesh Kumar 56     

37 N. Tauseef Ahmed  53     

38 Naveen kumar. V                              51     

39 P. Kiran Rai 52     

40 P. Mani 55     

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



"B" JOCKEYS LICENCING LIST [2024-25] 
    

SL. 
NO JOCKEY NAME CENTER 

Riding 
Weight 

1 A. Ashhad Asbar HRC 51 

2 A. Prakash RWITC 48 

3 A. Sandesh RWITC 53 

4 Abdul Fazal DRC 53.5 

5 Abhay Singh HRC 50 

6 Abhishek Mhatre My.RC 48 

7 Afroz Khan HRC 50 

8 Akshay Kumar HRC 51 

9 Amyn Merchant RWITC 51 

10 Angad DRC 50 

11 Arjun DRC 48 

12 B R Kumar HRC 53 

13 B. Dharshan Antony MRC 48 

14 C. Umesh MRC 52 

15 C.A. Brisson  MRC 53 

16 C.S. Jodha RWITC 53 

17 Darshan. N MRC 54 

18 Dhanu Singh Deora DRC 52 

19 Faiz My.RC 47 

20 Faizan Khan DRC 50.5 

21 Hemant  Chandragiri                          My.RC 49 

22 Hindu Singh RCTC 50 

23 Imran Chisty RCTC 52 

24 Inayat MRC 53 



25 J. Chinoy RWITC 53 

26 K. Sai Kiran My.RC 51 

27 Koshi Kumar MRC 50 

28 M.B. Qureshi DRC 53 

29 Mukesh Kumar HRC 54 

30 N.S. Parmar RWITC 50 

31 Neeraj Rawal RWITC 50 

32 P. Ajeeth Kumar HRC 50 

33 P. Sai Kumar HRC 50 

34 P. Tejeshwar RCTC 51 

35 P. Trevor RWITC 53.5 

36 Prashant Pramod Dhebe RWITC 47 

37 P. Vikram MRC 50 

38 R. Ajinkya RWITC 54 

39 Ram Nandan Manjhi MRC 46 

40 Ritesh Gochhi MRC 50 

41 S. J Moulin MRC 52.5 

42 S. Sunil RWITC 56 

43 Sahfarid Ansari MRC 50 

44 Shariq Mohd RWITC 52 

45 Shrikant Kamble RWITC 51 

46 Shah Alam MRC 47 

47 Suraj Narredu RCTC 54 

48 Vishal N Bunde RWITC 50 

49 Vivek. G DRC 51 

50 Yash Narredu RWITC 52 

51 David Allan RWITC 55.5 



This Provisional list is made subject to the decision of the Stewards. 
     

     

 

 CATEGORISATION OF JOCKEYS FOR THE SEASON BWM 
2024-25 

  
     

   "A"   
 1 AKSHAY KUMAR (HRC)   

 2 ANTONY RAJ.S   

 3 A.SANDESH (RWITC)   

 4 C.S. JODHA (RWITC)   

 5 DAVID ALLAN (RWITC)   

 6 IMRAN CHISTY (RCTC)   

 7 Y.S SRINATH    

 8 SURAJ NARREDU (RCTC)   

 9 P. SAI KUMAR (HRC)   

 10 P.TREVOR (RWITC)   

 11 NEERAJ RAWAL (RWITC)   

 12 VIVEK.G (DRC)   

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  "B" 
1 A.R. PRADEEP 

2 ARUL J.H 

3 ARSHAD ALAM 

4 A. ASHHAD ASBAR (HRC) 

5 A. PRAKASH (RWITC) 

6 C. UMESH (MRC) 

7 DHANU SINGH DEORA (DRC) 

8 GAURAV SINGH (HRC) 

9 L.ALEX ROZARIO 

10 HINDU SINGH (RCTC) 

11 MUKESH KUMAR (HRC) 

12 N.S PARMAR (RWITC) 

13 P. AJEETH KUMAR (HRC) 

14 PRASHANTH PRAMOD DHEBE (RWITC) 

15 R. AJINKYA (RWITC) 

16 R. VAIBHAV 

17 SOUFYANE J MOULIN (MRC) 

18 S. SAQLAIN 

19 S.SUNIL (RWITC) 

20 YASH NARREDU (RWITC) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sl.No. "C" ALLOWNACE 
1 ABDUL FAZAL (DRC) 1 

2 ABHAY SINGH (HRC)   

3 AFROZ KHAN (HRC)   

4 AMYN MERCHANT (RWITC)   

5 ANGAD (DRC)   

6 ARVIND KUMAR.N   

7 B.R. KUMAR (HRC)   

8 B. DHARSHAN ANTONY(MRC)   

9 C.A. BRISSON (MRC)   

10 DARSHAN R.N.   

11 FAIZAN KHAN (DRC) 1 

12 INAYAT (MRC)   

13 J.CHINOY (RWITC)   

14 K.G. LIKITH APPU   

15 KIRAN RAI.P    

16 KOSHI KUMAR (MRC)   

17 M.MARK   

18 MUDASSAR NAZAR    

19 M.NAVEEN    

20 P.TEJESHWAR (RCTC)   

21 RAM NANDAN MANJHI (MRC)  

22 RAJESH KUMAR.M   

23 RAYAN AHMED.R   

24 SALMAN KHAN    

25 SHAMAZ SHAREEF   

26 SHARIQ MOHD (RWITC)   

27 SHREYAS SINGH.S   

28 SHRIKANT KAMBLE (RWITC)  

29 SIDDARAJU.P  1 

30 SURYA .P   

31 V.R. JAGADEESH    

32 VINOD SHINDE    

33 VISHAL N BUNDE (RWITC)   

34 VIVEK   
 

 



 

 

Sl.No. "D" ALLOWNACE 

1 ALEEMUDDIN 4 

2 A.VELU   

3 A. RAMU   

4 G. ADARSH   

5 ABHISHEK MHATRE (My.RC) 3 

6 AFSAR   

7 ANISH ANAMO HANGAL 4 

8 ASHAN QURESHI    

9 ASHOK KUMAR. A    

10 ASIRVATHAM 4 

11 B. HARISH   

12 B.L PASWAN   

13 B.NAYAK   

14 CHANDRASHEKAR.M   

15 R. CHETHAN GOWDA   

16 C. HEMANT (My.RC) 4 

17 S. CHETHAN KALAY   

18 D.PATEL    

19 FAIZ (My.RC) 3 

20 GANESH SHINGADE 4 

21 GIRISH. R    

22 G. PRAVEEN  

23 IKRAM AHMED    

24 INDRAJEET SINGH    

25 LAXMAN SINGH 4 

26 MD AKRAM    

27 MD ASHRAF REZA 4 

28 MOHAMMED ALIYAR .M   

29 N. TAUSEEF AHMED    

30 NAVEEN KUMAR.V   



31 P. MANI   

32 P. RAMESH    

33 PAVAN 4 

34 R. MANJUNATH    

35 R. ROBERT 4 

36 RAMESH KUMAR. N   

37 M. PRABHAKARAN    

38 R. RAVI   

39 S. HINAYATHULLA 4 

40 S. HUSSAIN   

41 S. K PASWAN   

42 S. SACHIN 4 

43 SUHAS. K 4 

44 TOUSIF KHAN    

45 VISHWA. V 4 
 


